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Anlage
Boffzener Str. 16 / Sportgel., 37671 Hoxter
T 05271 7941 info@tennis-hoexter.de

Hallenadresse
Stahler Ufer 11, 37671 Hoxter-Stahle

Sportwart/in
Petersen, Niklas
petersen-niklas@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Spiegelberg, Susan
T 0172 5926166 post@zahnaerztin-brakel.de
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Martina Schuster

m 015222424852; schuster_martina@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Menz, Christine
Zlrker, Eva-Maria
Freimark, Ines
Meinert-Abel, Pamela
Haver Droeze, Kirsten (NED)
Spiegelberg, Susan
Potthast, Christina
Schuster, Martina
Hoeptner, Maria
Thone, Nina
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ID-Nr.

28109086
27302191
28400026
27400359
28353166
27100195
28152425
27900317
25700354
27801432

(SG mit TC Ottbergen-Bruchhausen)

11 Henning, Kerstin
12 Reichmann, Saskia
13 Rose, Hilde

14 Jahns, Uta

15 Thiemann, Barbara
16 Kessel, Alexandra

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

26752660
28005051
26552466
26051595
26100558
27450702

LK
LK3,0
LK5,3
LK11,1
LK13,0
LK13,5
LK14,3
LK15,5
LK16,2
LK17,4
LK17,7

LK21,7
LK22,5
LK22,7
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK24,6

DR-Sen.
D24/D40
D76/D50
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